A9%; 0 7D_ |

-

UNOFFIEIAL. COPR Yazesvszo

' 1992 S6P -3 PH P LD 8928457520

MORTGAGE LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This MORTGAGE LOAN MODIFICATION ACREEMENT made and ontored into on this_ FIRGT

day of JULY 18__92 by and helween
HARRLS 'TRUST AND SAVINGS UANK TRUSTEE, ULA DATED
MARCH 12, 1980, Ho. 40244 p eicteeee

and BANK ONE, WILMETTE (f/k/a'?’nrﬂ Tﬁz d"fﬂ"bﬂnk of Wilmotte), whose mailing addross iz 1200
Central Avenue, Wilmatto, Illinois 60091 ("Mortgagee™). :

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor hns executod and delivored to the Mortgugeo the Mortgege Note of the

Murt‘fﬁgﬂr to the Mortgngee dated September 17, , 19 80 in the original amount
ol § 2. 00 ("MNoie") secured by a Mortgagoe filed in tho Office of the Rocorder of
Deeoda, Couke County, 1ilinois, as Document No. 25605283 , relating to the rasl estate and

premines sitriated in Lhe County of Cook, Stato of Illinols, and being lngally doaeribed an follows:

27
{9EE RIDER ATTACHED AS EXHIBIT "A”) j""‘”

WI{EREAS, the parties ¢ rsire to modify the Mortgnge and in ths manner hereinaflsr sat forth,

NOW, THEREFORE, for goodUel vuluable cansideration, Mortgagor snd Morigryeo achnowlodge nnd
nfree an follows:

1. Thu loan is a valid subdiztizg obligution of the Mortgagor with $_37.859,9]
boing the unpaid balance of the principn) due on this indobtednosn as evidenced by the

Note.

2. The Mertgagor, na of thia dr}ta, has ~aquouted an additional loan in the amount of
n/a - (3 }

making tho principn] bulanco outstanding now

($ : )

,‘ 3. That thore are no defenson or offuets wgulne: Zaid ghllgation and that payment of thoe
’ remainder of principal and intorest thereen wiid bo.dus in the following mannor:

Thue paymoent of the remaindor of the principnl und iitarost shall ba puid‘tn tho Mortgogor

Ay (inciuding intorost) in atallments of _Foun: Hundees: 'wm]]q thiae el 3“”‘ el
1 cents ($ 423,69 ) on ?\ULLH » 1992 | and u

<&
7ike wum en the __Lirst __ day of ench nnd evory month thors nﬂ.ar until thu Naote is fully &
paid sxcept that, if not sooner paid, the finnl pnyment of prindipaland intorost shall bo duve &
nn July 1, , 1997 . %
Effective na of and on July i , 19,92 | intorest ) Imll neeroe and o poakd ;"G
on the balnnce of principal ontutuml‘ng from time to time (u)mputmi 2 e bawie of p 360 -

day year for the actual number of days olapasd) nt tho rate of, NINE ﬂNV THREE QUARTERS
PERCENT { 9.75 @) per annum. A late charjgo of flve pereoric (5,0%) of tho
monthly principrl and interest will he assoancd if pnymont is not roceivad witiiir7iftaen (15)
daya of tho duo date.

4. Al othar terms nnd conditionn of the original Note, Mortgage and Asslgnment of Renta
refarred to above shall remain in full forco nn ! effact, ,

IN WITNESS WHFRFOP‘ tho undersigned have exocutod thiu inuummtnl of the day'sand your firat
bo
above wrl / /% R,:) 2 ; 91* ST %;.“’1‘31”‘1’3 g.w‘: TRUSTEE,
f o~ BO, NO, 40244
GLL L. i d ZP /\N NOT" Pf‘fﬁ P

) %@M)x, s
‘M’C_L 2 200 fv"l B Tl
I d i) g e —

: SRR .
(7 2= —ﬁ_.é”:g;-_t. i'-‘ue/(-!

AMBUTARS BASLRT ALY

{ovar)




UNOFFICIAL COPY

BANK ONE, WILMETTE

Its_vice President and Trust Officer

£
Its Vice Presidedt N\ |
\oN
This inatrumrat prepared by: Nancy O, lee L1200 Central Avenue,

Wilmetts, IL 63081

STATE QF ITLINGTS

COUNTY OF g‘_: kg o INDIVIDUAL'S NOTARY

—
I, ~—+t g Notary Public in and for said County in the State
aforesaid] do hereby celtify that A .

perscnally known to me to be the samc 7urson___ whone name___ subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appearad before me this day in purion and acknowledged that _ he__ signed, scaled and
delivered the said inatrument as free and voluntary act, for the usea and purposes therein set
forth, including the release and waiver of right of Jion estaad.

GIVEN under my hand and ofYficial seal this é gav of Q‘W .19 P2/
pRIAl e ——h

o , X
N Y N county / Nota ublij
e, =7

r o
Pt ot ol W 9k

: 7/
STATE OF TLLINOIS LAND TRUSTEE'S 'CTARY

COUNTY OF (:}CE)?
I, ﬁ) i t%— gﬂ/{l z/fd /ﬂ , & Nn}qwﬁlﬂ_ic in nndﬁxzi\q/(:ou;cv ir the State

aforesnid, do heroby certify that ___fenne {h & i</ ¢ a0 20 St Lo A8t
personally known to me to be the' same person_ < whose name(. 7 subscribed to tlie toregoing e
instrument, appeared before me this day in person and scknowledged that fhe _s#igned, s2sied and =

dolivered the said instrument as frec and voluntary act, for the uses and purposcs thercin act
forth, including the release and waiver of right of homeatead, o
/ v 3-
GIVEN under my hand and afficial seal Lhis {lp frﬂ day of /4&@5’/ . 19 5(;.2'/
K L

ool Borir ooy
/7 biskta QL 0 Flee il A
S Notary Public

- I

“OFFICIAL SERLS
Maria SOCOITQ R EAL
Notary Public, s..,,”o“,'m ,

My Co ,C'-’rﬂﬁ COUI‘I# 1
MMmission Expires 0/16,94

02525926




UNOFFICIAL COPY |

)

EXHTBIT *4°

I..P‘JGAL DESCRIFITON FOR MORTGAGE [0AN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT DATED
JULY 1, 1992, IN THE AMOUNT OF $37,859.91, HARRIS BANK, TRUSTEE,
UTA DD, 3/12/80, AKA TRUST NO, 40244,

PIN:  04«32-200-009-0000

COMYiY KNOWN AS: 1108 Castilimn Court Circle, Glenview, IL- 60025

Unit No. F2397is Castillan Court Condominium as delineated on a survey of
part of the Neith 1/2, Section 32, Township 42 Novrth, Range 12, East of

the Thicd Principal Meridiun, lylng NOctheasterly of Milwaukee Avenue in

Cook County, Illincisishich survey is attached as Exhibit “A" to the
Declaration of Condom:nitm recorded as Document No. 25378419 together with its
urklivided percentage interzst in the common elements.

Mortgagor also hereby grants o mortgagee, ils successors and assigns, as
rights and casements appurtenan. tip the above-described real estate the
rights and easements for the bensfii of said property set forth in
aforement ioned Declacation,

This mortgage is subject te all cights, zasements, restvictions,
conditions, covenants, and reservaticns cuitained in said Declaration the
same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated

wlatmbmts te
vy

at length hecein. webes

025245926




UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXCULPATORY CLAUSE

is axpressly undersiood and 2greed by and Geiween the parties heralo, anyihing herein to the conlrary nolwiihsianding, thal each ang

of the warranlies, reprasentrzaons, covanants, indemyilties, undertakings and agreemenis herein made on the part of the Hanis Trust

Savings Bunk whils in form pe:iperiing (o be the wenanlies, representations, covenants, indemnities, undertakings and agresments

of said Haris Trust and Saving Bank a:e v vertheless each and avery one of them made and intended not as personal warranties, represen-
talions, covenants, indemnliles, underakiagr. and agresmants Sy e Harris Trust and Savings Bank of for the purpose or with the intention
of binding sak Harvis Trust and Savings Ban arsonally but are made and intanded solely for the purpose of binding that portion of the
st property spedifically described hersln; and t74s instrumant is executsd and deilvered by sald Harls Trust and Savings Bank nol In
its own right, bul solsly In the exorcise of the pows:4 ~unferred upon it by vinue of the land trust agreement; and that no personal liabiiity
or persona) responsibility is assumed by, nor shall at ary tirne be asserted or enforcaabls ageinst the Hamls Trust and Savings Bank on

acoount of this instruman or on secount of any warantes, roresentations, Indemnitles, cavenents, undaitakings or agreements In this
Instrument conteined, elther axpressad or impliec; all such potz nal ablilty, § any, belng expressly wealved and released by the cther parlias
lo thig Instrumant and by all persons claiming by, through, or Lo<sr said parties. Tho partles to thls Inslrumen! hereby acknowledge thal
under the lerms of the land trust sgresment the Haris Trust and {iavinos Bank has no obligations or dutles in regard (o the operation,
management and control of the trust premiises, nar does It have any | ossessory interest therein; and that sald bank has no «ight to any
ol s rents, avails and procseds from said trust premises. Notwittmtnndirg anything In this instrumant contalned tha Hanfs Trust and Sav-
Inds Bank Is nal the agent for the Beneficiary of it trust; and In the event of any runffict batween e provislons of this excutpatory paragraph

the body of thisinstrumant, the provislons of this paragrapivstall control.

Z)a/wﬂz.« OML_/ L(,/ﬂz%—;ﬁz
WimAe 880 (009
Wo, Yddned T D STt




